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Landesverband Oberbsterreich

NEUFELDNER
sSLG2 & sSLG3 BEWERB

Ort: Schiel3sportanlage des HSV Stadl-Paura - Edt
Datum: 15. April 2023

ERGEBNISLISTE - sSLG2 (Hauptbewerb)

HERREN
Platz Nachname Vorname Treffer Deckserie
1 KREMPL Bernhard 198 197 196
2 KNOLL Sebastian 195 192
3 OHLINGER Ernst 193 192 190 184 182
4 STRITZINGER Christopher 193 190 184
5 BERNHARDT Hans-Jorg 192 190 185
6 EIBL Wolfgang 192 185 178
7 ZEHETNER Gerald 191 183 182
8 KOGLER Klaus 190 187 180
9 ALBECKER Christoph 190 182
10 BOLDL Gerhard 190
11 SIPPL Gunter 189 185
12 BRANDLMAYR Christian 189 183 181
13 WLK Alexander 187 183 180
14 SCHERZ Helmut 187 183 179
15 ESSL Franz 187 183 175 175 174 163
16 PRIELINGER Stefan 186 185
17 MAREK Wolfgang 186 168
18 JUNGWIRTH Jurgen 185 180
19 ALTENSTRASSER Klaus 184 179
20 MOSCHNER Johannes 182 178
21 LEOPOLDSEDER Daniel 179
22 LUTZ Christian 179
23 HEINZL Manuel 178 163
24 STEINMAURER Alfred 172

Montag, 17. April 2023
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26
27
28
29
30

DAMEN
Platz

1

a b ODN

PUCHER
ROSNER
BALLMANN
HEINZL
HOLZL
KUSCHEL

Nachname
DAMBERGER
ALTENSTRASSER
MICHLBAUER
DOPPELBAUER
JUNGWIRTH

Montag, 17. April 2023

Robert
Manfred
Richard
Leon
Reinhard
Heinrich

Vorname

Karin

Katharina
Verena
Elisabeth
Jessica Sabrina

170
169
165
153
153
145

Treffer
184
183
177
175
151

144
155

150
145
139

Deckserie

180

167
172

167
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